Design Worksheet
Clowns 06

Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 11292 H 66.5 mm

Colors: 11
Zoom: 1:1 I 96.8 mm

Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 22.32m

Color Sequence:
Chart
E Hemingworth

E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Code Name Thread
H-162-1054 Antique Lace 0.40m

H-001-1001 Pure White 4.14m
H-019-1072 Chrome 0.36m
H-199-1270 Christmas Red 4.40m
H-044-1255 Country Blue  4.32m
H-101-1092 Key Lime 10.72m
H-104-1095 Grassy Green 1.29m
H-199-1270 Christmas Red 2.60m
H-044-1255 Country Blue  2.43m
H-162-1054 Antique Lace 4.84m
H-186-1053 Butternut 12.86m
H-001-1001 Pure White 7.98m
H-019-1072 Chrome 2.47m
H-024-1000 Classic Black 0.28m

H-199-1270 Christmas Red 1.16m
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Design Worksheet
Clowns 06 Large

Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 15273 H 83.0 mm

Colors: 10
Zoom:  1:1 I 120.7 mm

Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 31.81m

Color Sequence:
Chart
E Hemingworth

E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Code Name Thread
H-162-1054 Antique Lace 0.55m

H-001-1001 Pure White 6.06m
H-019-1072 Chrome 0.45m
H-199-1270 Christmas Red 5.64m
H-044-1255 Country Blue  6.69m
H-101-1092 Key Lime 15.82m
H-104-1095 Grassy Green 1.55m
H-199-1270 Christmas Red 3.82m
H-044-1255 Country Blue  3.45m
H-162-1054 Antique Lace 4.84m
H-186-1053 Butternut 19.06m
H-001-1001 Pure White 11.49m
H-019-1072 Chrome 2.98m
H-024-1000 Classic Black 0.33m

H-199-1270 Christmas Red 1.50m

Page 1 of 1




Design Worksheet
Clowns 07

Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 13168 H 84.2 mm

Colors: 10
Zoom: 1:1 I 98.8 mm

Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 24.59m

Color Sequence:
Chart
E Hemingworth

E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Code Name Thread
H-162-1054 Antique Lace 5.79m

H-186-1053 Butternut 15.02m
H-044-1255 Country Blue  4.15m
H-001-1001 Pure White 10.95m
H-019-1072 Chrome 211m
H-199-1270 Christmas Red 9.77m
H-101-1092 Key Lime 12.67m
H-104-1095 Grassy Green 1.04m
H-001-1001 Pure White 1.05m
H-044-1255 Country Blue  3.98m
H-024-1000 Classic Black 0.42m

H-199-1270 Christmas Red 0.87m
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Design Worksheet
Clowns 07 Large

Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 16819 H 105.2 mm

Colors: 11
Zoom:  1:1 I 123.3 mm

Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 36.27m

Color Sequence:
Chart
E Hemingworth

E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Code Name Thread
H-162-1054 Antique Lace  5.35m

H-186-1053 Butternut 22.67m
H-044-1255 Country Blue  5.80m
H-001-1001 Pure White 15.40m
H-019-1072 Chrome 2.58m
H-199-1270 Christmas Red 14.23m
H-101-1092 Key Lime 18.61m
H-104-1095 Grassy Green 1.31m
H-001-1001 Pure White 1.35m
H-044-1255 Country Blue  5.83m
H-024-1000 Classic Black 0.52m

H-199-1270 Christmas Red 1.21m
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Design Worksheet
Clowns 08

Hatch Embroidery Software

Colors:
Zoom:

Stitches: 11684 H 82.0 mm

12
11 I 97.5 mm

Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 20.66m

Color Sequence:
Chart
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

H-267-1218

H-199-1270

H-222-1018

H-162-1054

H-001-1001

H-222-1018

H-001-1001

H-247-1008

H-019-1072

H-267-1218

H-269-1214

H-199-1270

H-001-1001

H-044-1255

H-024-1000

Orchid

Christmas Red

Dark Salmon
Antique Lace
Pure White
Dark Salmon
Pure White
Sweet Pea
Chrome
Orchid

Lavender

Christmas Red

Pure White
Country Blue

Classic Black

Thread
5.55m

7.41m
1.46m
4.02m
0.66m
8.70m
13.35m
0.20m
2.73m
7.23m
1.70m
2.82m
0.36m
1.49m

0.54m
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Design Worksheet Stitches: 15823 H 102.4 mm
Colors: 13
Clowns 08 Large Zoom: 11 I 121.8 mm
Hatch Embroidery Software
Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 30.52m
Color Sequence:
Chart Code Name Thread
E Hemingworth H-267-1218 Orchid 8.00m
i Hemingworth H-199-1270 Christmas Red 10.89m
i Hemingworth H-222-1018 Dark Salmon  2.01m
E Hemingworth H-162-1054 Antique Lace  5.83m
E Hemingworth H-001-1001 Pure White 0.92m
i Hemingworth H-222-1018 Dark Salmon  13.07m
E Hemingworth H-001-1001 Pure White 18.89m
E Hemingworth H-247-1008 Sweet Pea 0.25m
i Hemingworth H-019-1072 Chrome 3.33m
E Hemingworth H-267-1218 Orchid 10.68m
i Hemingworth H-269-1214 Lavender 2.12m
i Hemingworth H-199-1270 Christmas Red 3.97m
E Hemingworth H-001-1001 Pure White 0.49m
i Hemingworth H-044-1255 Country Blue  1.99m
H-024-1000 Classic Black 0.69m

i Hemingworth
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Design Worksheet Suones: 10122 k{509 mm
olors: 9
Clowns 09 Zoom: 11 I 97.8 mm
Hatch Embroidery Software
Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 18.50m
Color Sequence:
Chart Code Name Thread
H-267-1218 Orchid 3.68m

E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

H-199-1270 Christmas Red 0.72m

H-222-1018 Dark Salmon  1.21m

H-001-1001 Pure White 8.45m

H-199-1270 Christmas Red 5.16m

H-001-1001 Pure White 1.77m

H-019-1072 Chrome

H-267-1218 Orchid

0.86m

11.50m

H-162-1054 Antique Lace  3.60m

H-222-1018 Dark Salmon  5.86m

H-269-1214 Lavender 2.45m

H-001-1001 Pure White 3.75m

H-044-1255 Country Blue  0.27m

H-024-1000 Classic Black 0.51m

H-019-1072 Chrome

0.91m

H-199-1270 Christmas Red 0.77m
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Design Worksheet
Clowns 09 Large

Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 13810 H 63.2 mm

Colors: 12
Zoom:  1:1 I 121.9 mm

Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 27.38m

Color Sequence:
Chart
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Code Name Thread
H-267-1218 Orchid 5.25m

H-199-1270 Christmas Red 1.02m
H-222-1018 Dark Salmon  1.73m
H-001-1001 Pure White 12.22m
H-199-1270 Christmas Red 7.35m
H-001-1001 Pure White 2.42m
H-019-1072 Chrome 1.12m
H-267-1218 Orchid 17.21m
H-162-1054 Antique Lace 5.01m
H-222-1018 Dark Salmon  8.77m
H-269-1214 Lavender 3.18m
H-001-1001 Pure White 5.38m
H-044-1255 Country Blue  0.37m
H-024-1000 Classic Black 0.66m
H-019-1072 Chrome 1.11m

H-199-1270 Christmas Red 1.04m
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Design Worksheet

Clowns 10
Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 12943 H 73.6 mm

Colors: 11
Zoom:  1:1 I 98.5 mm

Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 24.06m

Color Sequence:
Chart
i Hemingworth

i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Code Name Thread
H-199-1270 Christmas Red 12.87m

H-269-1214 Lavender 2.75m
H-267-1218 Orchid 1.79m
H-001-1001 Pure White 9.06m
H-267-1218 Orchid 16.90m
H-222-1018 Dark Salmon  1.03m
H-162-1054 Antique Lace  3.06m
H-222-1018 Dark Salmon  4.65m
H-001-1001 Pure White 3.71m
H-267-1218 Orchid 1.20m
H-019-1072 Chrome 1.79m
H-199-1270 Christmas Red 3.87m
H-247-1008 Sweet Pea 3.68m

H-024-1000 Classic Black 0.13m
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Design Worksheet Stitches: 17246 k——{91.0 mm
Colors: 12
Clowns 10 Large Zoom: 11 I 123.1 mm
Hatch Embroidery Software
Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)

Total bobbin: 35.21m

Color Sequence:
Chart
i Hemingworth

i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Code Name

Thread

H-199-1270 Christmas Red 19.08m

H-267-1218 Orchid

H-269-1214 Lavender 3.10m

2.46m

H-001-1001 Pure White 12.83m

H-267-1218 Orchid

23.90m

H-222-1018 Dark Salmon  1.37m

H-162-1054 Antique Lace 4.41m

H-222-1018 Dark Salmon  6.89m

H-001-1001 Pure White 5.38m

H-267-1218 Orchid

H-019-1072 Chrome

1.72m

2.16m

H-199-1270 Christmas Red 5.38m

H-247-1008 Sweet Pea 5.09m

H-024-1000 Classic Black 0.16m
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